
 

TENDER NOTICE 
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 
Tender 

No. 
Description Closing 

date 
Briefing Session Enquiries 

JW 
025/19  
CHR 

Provide a coaching service for 
senior, middle and junior 
management employees 
towards enhancing leadership 
development 

 
13 August 2019 

at 10:30 

 
 

N/A 

Technical enquiries must be directed to  Kathy 
Hussey  on 011 689  9158 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed to Lebogang 
Mampuru on 011 688 6695 

 
JW OPS 
026/19 

 
Supply and delivery of small 
diameter valves 

 
13 August 2019 

at 10:30 

 
N/A 

Technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nontokozo Masiela on 011 6881782 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed to Ms Matsha 
Sebata on 011 688 1790 

 
 
JW OPS 
027/19 

 
Supply and delivery of metallic 
mechanical compression type 
couplings 

 
14 August 2019 

at 10:30 

 
 

N/A 

 
Technical enquiries must be directed to  Ms 
Nontokozo Masiela on 011 6881782 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed to Ms 
Nosipho Timoti on 011 688 1791 

 
 
JW 
13652R 

 
Panel for Professional 
Environmental services  

 
14 August 2019 

at 10:30 

A compulsory briefing 
session will be held on 18 
July 2019 at 10:00 in the 
Auditorium at Johannesburg 
Water’s head office, 17 
Harrison St, Marshalltown 

Technical enquiries must be directed to  Edward 
Nduvheni on 011 688 6699 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed to Lebogang 
Mampuru on 011 688 6695 

 
JW OPS 
044/19 

 
Hire of mechanical plant 

 
15 August 2019 

at 10:30 

 
A compulsory briefing 
session will be held on 17 
July  2019 at 10:00 in the 
Auditorium at Johannesburg 
Water’s head office, 17 
Harrison St, Marshalltown 

 
Technical enquiries must be directed to Nosipho 
Mokoena on 011 611 688 1585 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed to Clarence 
Nkoana on 011 688 6581 
 

JW 
13643 R 

 
Panel of Professional 
Engineering services  

 
16 August 2019  

at 10:30 

A compulsory briefing 
session will be held on 16 
July 2019 at 10:00 in the 
Auditorium at Johannesburg 
Water’s head office, 17 
Harrison St, Marshalltown 

Technical enquiries must be directed to  Tawanda 
Mashababe on 011 688 6526 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed to Lebogang 
Dlamini on 011 688 1644 

*Additional tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za the CIDB website at 
www.cidb.org.za and etenders.gov.za 
 
The above tender documents will be made  available in PDF format at no cost on the etender portal (www.etenders.gov.za) or contacting the 
respective officials indicated above. However, such submissions must comply with requirements as described therein, ie neatly bound and in 
it’s entirety with no pages omitted. 
 
Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender 
box situated at the entrance to 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown for the attention of Supply Chain Management Unit on or before the closing time 
and date as indicated above.    
 
Johannesburg Water supports BBBEE 
 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 
 
 
 
  

http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
http://www.cidb.org.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/

